



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 36066 of 2025

Faizan @ Faizal

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	D.M.Tripathi
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 68

HON'BLE ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA, J.

As prayed list this on 05.12.2025 in top ten cases.

(Ashutosh Srivastava,J.)

December 1, 2025
Deepak/